

Confederação Brasileira de Hóquei sobre a Grama e Indoor

Subject: Head Coach of the Women's Brazilian Field Hockey National Team

The Brazilian Field Hockey Federation is the national field and indoor hockey administrative entity and is responsible for the development of the sport in Brazil.

CBHG is also responsible for the organization and preparation of the Men's and Women's Field Hockey National Teams to play international competitions (Pan American Challenge, South American Championship, Pan American Cup and Hockey World League).

CBHG is seeking a well-organized and motivated professional, with extensive experience in training athletes and high level hockey teams, to fill the position of Head Coach of the Women's Hockey National Team that will play the Pan American Challenge in 2015.

The chosen professional will be required to form high-level hockey athletes, plan and conduct the training of the Women's National Team and lead the national team in the competition organized by the Pan American Hockey Federation (PAHF).

In addition to receiving a competitive salary, the Head Coach will have his expenses, during preparation and competition, covered by CBHG.

The performance of the professional will be evaluated by CBHG and will be taken into account for the selection of the professional who is going to be hired to lead the Women's National Team in future official competitions.

Those interested in applying for the position should e-mail their CV to cbhg@hoquei.com.br, with salary expectations, no later than June 16, 2015.